

#### **GOVERNMENT EKLAVYA COLLEGE, DONDI LOHARA**

#### शासकीय एकलव्य महाविद्यालय

Phone No. 07748-299010 Email id: govtcollegelohara@gmail.com, principal@gecdl.in





Date: 25.1.2022

Ref.: DVV clarification for Metric level: 3.4.4

Sub.: Response to DVV clarification for Metric level: 3.4.4

GECDL hereby provide participation certificate of twenty students of college who have participated in college organized swachhata abhiyan under the banner of NSS.



Principal
Govt.Eklavya Collage
Dondil.Cohara,Distt.Balod(C.G.)

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

# NATIONAL SERVICE

#### **SESSION 2019-20**

#### CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	certify that	RAJESHWARI	of
class	B.A. 3rd YEA	R has par	ticipated in
the prog	ram SWACHHT/	A ABHIYAN organized unde	r the banner
of NSS &	GECDL Dist Ba	lod C.G.	
his/her o	contribution in th	ne program is appreciated.	

NSS NSS

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIA:

GOVT. EKLAVYA COLLEGE,

LOHARA

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	certify that	UMESHWARI	OT
class	B.A. 3rd YEA	R	has participated in
the prog	ram <b>SWACHHTA</b>	ABHIYAN organiz	ed under the banner
	GECDL Dist Ba		
his/her c	ontribution in th	e program is appre	eciated.

Jam my-

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	certify that	DEVASHISH	01
class B.Sc. 3rd YEA		AR	_ has participated in
the prog	ram SWACHHTA	A ABHIYAN organi	zed under the banner
of NSS &	GECDL Dist Ba	lod C.G.	
his/her o	contribution in th	ne program is appr	eciated.

NSS

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to certify that		MANISHA NISHAD	of
class	B.A. 3rd YEAR	has partici	pated in
the prog	ram SWACHHTA AB	HIYAN organized under t	he banner
of NSS &	GECDL Dist Balod	C.G.	
his/her c	ontribution in the pr	ogram is appreciated.	

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL



NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### SESSION 2019-20

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	certify that	ANJALIKA	OT
class	M.A. HINDI	1st SEM	has participated in
the prog	ram SWACHHTA	A ABHIYAN orga	anized under the banner
of NSS &	GECDL Dist Ba	lod C.G.	
his/her d	contribution in th	ne program is ap	preciated.

Jam min

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL



NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### **SESSION 2019-20**

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	certify that	OMITA YADAV	of
class	B.Sc. 1st YEA	R has part	icipated in
the pros	ram SWACHHTA	ABHIYAN organized under	r the banner
of NSS &	GECDL Dist Bald	od C.G.	
his/her c	ontribution in the	program is appreciated.	

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to certify that \_\_\_\_\_\_TIKESHWARI MANDAVI \_\_\_\_\_ of class \_M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 3rd SEM\_ has participated in the program SWACIIHTA ABHIYAN organized under the banner of NSS & GECDL Dist.- Balod C.G. his/her contribution in the program is appreciated.

Jang mi-

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is t	o certify that	SHILU	of
class	B.A. 3rd YEAR		_ has participated in
the pro	gram SWACHHTA	ABHIYAN organ	ized under the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Balo	d C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the	program is app	reciated.

SES.

NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER J. mi

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

# NA SERVICE OF

### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to certify that		HITESH	of
class	B.Sc. 1st YEAR	<u> </u>	has participated in
the pro	gram SWACHHTA	ABHIYAN organiz	zed under the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Bal	od C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the	e program is appr	eciated.

NSS

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	o certify that	MANOJ	Of
class	B.A. 1st YEAR	has p	articipated in
the pro	gram SWACHHTA A	BHIYAN organized un	ider the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Baloo	C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the p	program is appreciate	d.

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL



# NATIONAL SERVICE

#### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	o certify that	HARISH	of
class	B.Sc. 1st YEAR	has pa	articipated in
the pro	gram SWACHHTA	ABHIYAN organized und	der the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Balo	d C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the	program is appreciated	

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

### **SESSION 2019-20**

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is t	o certify that	BHAKAI	OT
class	B.Sc. 1st YEAR		_ has participated in
the pro	gram SWACHHTA	ABHIYAN organ	ized under the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Balo	od C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the	program is app	reciated.

NSS

PROGRAM OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

# NATIONAL SERVICE OF THE PARTY O

# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	o certify that	KIRAN	OT
class	B.Sc. 2nd YEA	R ha	as participated in
the pro	gram <b>SWACHHT</b> A	ABHIYAN organized	under the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Ba	lod C.G.	
his/her	contribution in th	e program is apprecia	ated.

2000

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL





#### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is t	o certify that	ISHA	OT
class	B.Sc. 2nd YEAR		_ has participated in
the pro	gram SWACHHTA	ABHIYAN organ	ized under the banner
of NSS	& GECDL Dist Balo	d C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the	program is app	reciated.

Jamm NSS

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is t	o certify that	PRIYANKA PATEL	of
class	B.Sc. 1st YEAI	R has parti	cipated in
the pro	gram <b>SWACHHT</b>	ABHIYAN organized under	the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Ba	lod C.G.	
his/her	contribution in th	e program is appreciated.	

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

# NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	o certify that	CHIKLESE	HWARI	of
class	M.A. HINDI 3rd SEM		has partic	ipated in
the pro	gram <b>SWACHHT</b>	A ABHIYAN or	ganized under	the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Ba	alod C.G.		
his/her	contribution in t	he program is a	appreciated.	

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL





# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is t	o certify that	KISHAN SHRIVAS	01
class	B.Sc. 1st YEAR	has partic	cipated in
the pro	gram <b>SWACHHTA A</b>	BHIYAN organized under	the banner
of NSS 8	& GECDL Dist Baloo	d C.G.	
his/her	contribution in the	orogram is appreciated.	

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



# SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to certify that	at <u>MANISHA</u>	KANA	01
class M.A. HI	NDI 3rd SEM	has partic	11.7
the program SWA	CHHTA ABHIYAN or	ganized under t	he banner
of NSS & GECDL Di	st Balod C.G.		
his/her contribution	n in the program is a	appreciated.	

NSS PROGRAMME OFFICER PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### SESSION 2019-20

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to certify that \_\_\_\_\_ DHANESHWAR SINGH \_\_\_\_\_ of class \_\_M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 1st. SEM\_ has participated in the program **SWACHHTA ABHIYAN** organized under the banner of NSS & GECDL Dist.- Balod C.G.

his/her contribution in the program is appreciated.

Sulling

PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME



#### SESSION 2019-20 CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION



This is to	certify that	MAMYU	11 OT
class	B.A. 1st YE	AR	has participated in
the prog	ram SWACHHT.	A ABHIYAN or	rganized under the banner
of NSS &	GECDL Dist Ba	alod C.G.	
his/her c	ontribution in tl	ne program is	appreciated.

Jang mil-

NSS
PROGRAMME OFFICER

PRINCIAL